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10/01/2015

1 CLASSEMENT ALTERNE Indice Pcn : 1,8

Fédération Française de Tarot ¤ Emmanuel ¤ 16 mai 2014
Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1001357 LEHR Serge   0  2C S2 A 73,125 720
2 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse   0  2C N1 A 56,875 720
3 1010757 CADE Roger   0  2K E2 A 56,875 720
4 1013404 DIEUDONNE Michel 0 2K O2 A 56,250 7204 1013404 DIEUDONNE Michel   0  2K O2 A 56,250 720
5 1001649 FROMMWEILER Guy   0  2C S1 A 56,250 504
6 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian   0  2K E4 A 54,375 504
7 1008642 KREE Jean   0  2K O1 A 54,375 504
8 1001420 MONTMAURS Philippe   0  2K N4 A 51,250 504
9 1007813 GRENIER Romuald   0  2P E3 A 51,875 352

10 2005776 LEBOURG Nathalie   0  2K N2 A 51,250 352
11 1002362 BEGEL Christophe   0  2C O5 A 47,500 352
12 1006047 KNAFOU Charles 0 2P S4 A 43 750 35212 1006047 KNAFOU Charles   0  2P S4 A 43,750 352
13 1015523 PERCHEY Jean Gabriel   0  2K N3 A 47,500
14 1005781 PELLIER Damien   0  2K O3 A 47,500
15 1001201 JACOB Edouard   0  2C E1 A 45,625
16 1009207 AUBERT Marc   0  2K S5 A 38,750
17 1005821 MEYER Freddy   0  2C O4 A 44,375
18 1001514 WEKSLER Marc   0  2C N5 A 43,125
19 2001269 ENGEL Anne-Marie   0  2K E5 A 41,250
20 1015668 JAKOB Serge   0  2K S3 A 38,125
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1 CLASSEMENT ALTERNE Indice Pcn : 1,8

Fédération Française de Tarot ¤ Emmanuel et Sylvain ¤ Juin 2013
Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1001649 FROMMWEILER Guy   0  2C  S1 A O5 A 67,292 720 6
2 1008642 KREE Jean   0  2K  O1 A S3 A 59,167 720 4
3 1009207 AUBERT Marc   0  2K  S5 A E2 A 59,167 720 3
4 1001420 MONTMAURS Philippe 0 2K N4 A N3 A 56,667 720 24 1001420 MONTMAURS Philippe   0  2K  N4 A N3 A 56,667 720 2
5 1007813 GRENIER Romuald   0  2P  E3 A N2 A 56,250 504 1
6 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse   0  2C  N1 S2 A 55,208 504 0
7 1015523 PERCHEY Jean Gabriel   0  2K  N3 A O1 A 55,042 504 0
8 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian   0  2K  E4 A E4 A 53,875 504 0
9 1001357 LEHR Serge   0  2C  S2 A N1 A 52,250 352 0

10 1002362 BEGEL Christophe   0  2C  O5 A E5 A 50,625 352 0
11 2005776 LEBOURG Nathalie   0  2K  N2 A S4 A 48,542 352 0
12 1013404 DIEUDONNE Michel 0 2K O2 A O4 A 46 458 352 012 1013404 DIEUDONNE Michel   0  2K  O2 A O4 A 46,458 352 0
13 1006047 KNAFOU Charles   0  2P  S4 A N4 A 48,750 0
14 1005821 MEYER Freddy   0  2C  O4 A S5 A 47,417 0
15 1001201 JACOB Edouard   0  2C  E1 A E1 A 46,917 0
16 1015668 JAKOB Serge   0  2K  S3 A O3 A 41,708 0
17 2001269 ENGEL Anne-Marie   0  2K  E5 A S1 A 38,667 0
18 1010757 CADE Roger   0  2K  E2 A E3 A 37,917 0
19 1005781 PELLIER Damien   0  2K  O3 A O2 A 37,500 0
20 1001514 WEKSLER Marc   0  2C  N5 A N5 A 37,083 0
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Fédération Française de Tarot ¤ Emmanuel et Sylvain ¤ Juin 2013
Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1001357 LEHR Serge   0  2C  S2 A N1 A 125,375 1800 6
2 1001649 FROMMWEILER Guy   0  2C  S1 A O5 A 123,542 1692 4
3 1008642 KREE Jean   0  2K  O1 A S3 A 113,542 1584 3
4 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse 0 2C N1 S2 A 112,083 1476 24 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie Thérèse   0  2C  N1 S2 A 112,083 1476 2
5 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian   0  2K  E4 A E4 A 108,250 1368 1
6 1007813 GRENIER Romuald   0  2P  E3 A N2 A 108,125 1260 0
7 1001420 MONTMAURS Philippe   0  2K  N4 A N3 A 107,917 1152 0
8 1013404 DIEUDONNE Michel   0  2K  O2 A O4 A 102,708 1044 0
9 1015523 PERCHEY Jean Gabriel   0  2K  N3 A O1 A 102,542 972 0

10 2005776 LEBOURG Nathalie   0  2K  N2 A S4 A 99,792 900 0
11 1002362 BEGEL Christophe   0  2C  O5 A E5 A 98,125 0
12 1009207 AUBERT Marc 0 2K S5 A E2 A 97 917 012 1009207 AUBERT Marc   0  2K  S5 A E2 A 97,917 0
13 1010757 CADE Roger   0  2K  E2 A E3 A 94,792 0
14 1001201 JACOB Edouard   0  2C  E1 A E1 A 92,542 0
15 1006047 KNAFOU Charles   0  2P  S4 A N4 A 92,500 0
16 1005821 MEYER Freddy   0  2C  O4 A S5 A 91,792 0
17 1005781 PELLIER Damien   0  2K  O3 A O2 A 85,000 0
18 1001514 WEKSLER Marc   0  2C  N5 A N5 A 80,208 0
19 2001269 ENGEL Anne-Marie   0  2K  E5 A S1 A 79,917 0
20 1015668 JAKOB Serge   0  2K  S3 A O3 A 79,833 0


